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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
MARK N BING
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT
233 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mbing@bus.olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5257
Meg Barnes
INSTRUCTOR AND DIRECTOR OF UNDERGRADUATE CAREER PREPARATION
253 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
mlbarnes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820
John P Berns
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT
253 Holman
University, MS 38677
jpberns@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820
Maria Bailey Berns
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT
253 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
mbgondo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820
Danielle Suzette Beu Ammeter
ASSISTANT DEAN FOR UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS AND INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT
253 Holman
University, MS 38677
dammeter@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index
C
Aleta Lynn Crawford
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT
1918 Briar Ridge Road
Tupelo, MS 38801
acrawford@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6229

Jump to index
D
Walter D Davis
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT AND FACULTY DIRECTOR OF MBA PROGRAMS
320 Holman
University, MS 38677
wdavis@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820
Charles Dibrell
WM W GRESHAM JR ENTREPRENEURIAL LECTURER AND PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT
Management Dept
University, MS 38677
ccdibrel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1986
Blake David Dubinski
INSTRUCTOR IN MANAGEMENT
253 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
bddubins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index
F
David Ernest Flautt
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN MANAGEMENT
253 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
dflautt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index
G
VISHAL K GUPTA
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT
253 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
vkgupta@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5820
Richard John Gentry
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT
372 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
rjgentry@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820
Sarah Jay Gray
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN MANAGEMENT
253 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sjellis@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index
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H
Bud Hamilton
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT
Yerby Center- Desoto Center
University, MS 38677
bhamilton@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 342-4765
George Haymans
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN MANAGEMENT
253 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
colreb@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index
J
Paul D Johnson
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT
253 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
pdjohnso@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5469

Jump to index
L
JERE W LITTLEJOHN
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS
331 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jlittlejohn@bus.olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5728
JASON M LORTIE
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT
253 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jmlortie@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index
M
Frank Bell Markham
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT
UNIV. OF MISS. - DESOTO, 5197 W.E. ROSS PKY
SOUTHAVEN, MS 38671
fmarkham@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 342-4765

Jump to index
N
Milorad Novicevic
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT
245 Holman
University, MS 38677
mnovicevic@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 380-6012

Jump to index
R
Andrew Hamilton Robertson
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN MANAGEMENT
253 Holman
University, MS 38677
ahrobert@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index
S
DANIEL SPARKS
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN MANAGEMENT
253 HOLMAN HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dhsparks@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-8520
Stuart Earl Schafer
INSTRUCTOR IN MANAGEMENT, TEMPORARY
253 Holman
University, MS 38677
sschafer@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index
W
Julia Browning Welch
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN MANAGEMENT
253 Holman
University, MS 38677
jbwelch1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820
Hyun Soo Woo
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT
233 Holman
University, MS 38677
hswoo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1624

Emeritus Faculty
C
P

Jump to current faculty
C
Mary Ann Connell
UNIVERSITY ATTORNEY EMERITA AND INSTRUCTOR IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND ADJUNCT PROFESSOR IN LEADERSHIP AND
COUNSELOR EDUCATION
850 Insight Park Suite 253C
University, MS 38677
mconnell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2432

Jump to index
P
JOSEPH G P PAOLILLO
Professor Emeritus of Management
245 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
paolillo@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7493
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